
Survey Map of the Area around the Buildings (As of 5:00p.m., March 7, 2016) 

Unit 1
R/B Unit 2

R/B
Unit 3
R/B

Unit 4
R/B

Unit：mSv/h

2.0

0.600.15

0.15

Transfer pipe
1.5(Surface)

1.0(Atmosphere)

Transfer pipe
1.2(Surface)

0.80(Atmosphere) Transfer pipe
0.10(Surface)

0.060(Atmosphere)

Unit
13(Surface)

1.6(Atmosphere)

Transfer pipe
0.18(Surface)

0.18(Atmosphere)

Transfer pipe
0.35(Surface)

0.065(Atmosphere)

0.15

0.10

July 2011

70～
100

0.14

0.21

0.025

0.21

0.10

0.70

0.30

0.25

0.25

0.17

0.20

0.050

0.060 0.080 0.13 0.060

0.32

1.2

0.50

0.20

0.80

0.18

0.300.23

0.15 0.070

0.17

0.30 0.55 0.25

0.010

0.030

0.040

0.00600.017

0.045

0.060
0.030

0.10

1.5

0.70

0.50

0.025

0.0350.30
0.045

0.060

0.080

0.20

0.026

0.015

0.045

0.25

1.70.18
0.050

1.5

0.90

0.90 3.0

0.042
0.12

0.025

0.035

0.040

0.041
0.050

0.050

April 2014

0.030

0.050

0.050

0.026

0.0250.050

0.040

0.040 0.050 0.080
July 2014
June 2014

0.11

November 2014

0.33

July 2015

April 2015

0.040
0.030

0.065

0.70

May 2015
June 2015

0.45

0.100.12

0.20
0.41

March 2016

5.0

September 2015

2.7

*1: Measured on August 1, 2011. *2: Measured on October 21, 2015.
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